
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
224 
263 
234 
244 
211 
222 
203 
212 
227 

208 

Name 
Lucas  Petersson 
Liam Crystal 
Denis Bahar 
Eliot Jones 
Yusuf Moola 
Constantin Reisch 
Sai Sanjay 
Lachlan Robinson 
Alex Connor 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
10:58.019 
10:59.098 
11:02.761 
11:05.845 
11:07.380 
11:08.656 
11:09.089 
11:10.024 
11:10.067 

Diff 

1.079 
4.742 
7.826 
9.361 

10.637 
11.070 
12.005 
12.048 

DNS 

Gap 

1.079 
3.663 
3.084 
1.535 
1.276 
0.433 
0.935 
0.043 

Best Tm 
58.018 
57.727 
58.237 
58.245 
58.448 
58.650 
58.647 
58.008 
58.730 

In Lap 
4 
7 
6 
7 
4 
5 
9 
5 
5 

0 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #212 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 

Printed: 25/02/2017 4:10:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.079 

Avg. Speed 

67.840 

Best Lap Tm 

57.727 

Best Speed 

77.329 

Best Lap by 

263 - Liam Crystal 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 11 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 11 

Final Junior MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:06:56 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

25/02/2017 02:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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